 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

BBA150_bro_en_3606-7247-12_v0900.indd   12 20.12.2017   16:35:01
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BBA150 Broadband Amplifier  13
Ordering information
Designation Type Configuration No.
R&S®BBA150 single-band power amplifiers
Frequency band from 9 kHz to 250 MHz
125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125
160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A160
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200
400 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A400
700 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A700
1300 W, air-cooled, 20 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A1300
2500 W, air-cooled, 35 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A2500
Frequency band from 4 kHz to 400 MHz
75 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB75
125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB125
160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB160
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB200
350 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB350
600 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-AB600
Frequency band from 80 MHz to 1.0 GHz
70 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC70
125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC125
160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC160
250 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC250
500 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC500
1000 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC1000
1250 W, air-cooled, 20 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC1250
1500 W, air-cooled, 20 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC1500
2000 W, air-cooled, 20 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC2000
3000 W, air-cooled, 35 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC3000
Frequency band from 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D30
60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D60
110 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D110
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D200
400 W, air-cooled, 12 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D400
800 W, air-cooled, 20 HU rack model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-D800
Frequency band from 2.5 GHz to 6.0 GHz
15 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E15
30 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E30
60 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E60
100 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E100
200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E200
400 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-E400
Accessories supplied: power cord, user manual on CD.
BBA150_bro_en_3606-7247-12_v0900.indd   13 20.12.2017   16:35:01
14
Designation Type Configuration No.
R&S®BBA150 twin-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands 2 × from 9 kHz to 250 MHz
75 W/75 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A75A75
125 W/125 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A125A125
200 W/200 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-A200A200
Frequency bands 2 × from 80 MHz to 1 GHz
160 W/160 W, air-cooled, 4 HU desktop model R&S®BBA150 BBA150-BC160BC160